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Boyertown (Pennsylvania, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Farmington Ave

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 1 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Delta Rockwell Radial Arm Saw
Rockwell Power Tools
Assorted Hardware Fasteners
Powermatic Table Saw

Hand Planes And More
Craftsman Tool Boxes

Tools

Tools

Auto Related Tools

Vintage Powermatic Shaper
Delta 14 Inch Band saw

Tools

Emglo Air Compressor
Vintage Hand Tools And Nails
Delta Rockwell Vintage Sander Grinder
Delta Milwaukee Sander

Delta Milwaukee Vintage Shaper
Craftsman Radial Arm Saw
Lawn Boy Heater

Snapper Snow Blower

Lamello Biscuit Joiner

Air Compressor Hoses
Craftsman Air Compressor
Vintage Fan And More
Craftsman Drill Press

Delta Table Saw

Power Tools

Counter Top Slabs

Power Tools

Tools

Nails And Screws

Air Tool Nails And Other Nails
Gas Chainsaws
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Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 15 7:00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Grinder

Vintage Mitre Tools
Fasteners And More
More Fasteners
Shaper Bits And More
Auger Bits And More
Decor And More

Folding Table

Folding Table

Router Bits And Accessories
Kitchenware

Metal Cabinet

Caulking And More

Drum Sander Accessories And More
Saw Blades And More

Glue Gun, Glue Sticks And More
Pool Supplies

Box of Textiles

Duo Fast Flooring Gun And More
Electrical Goods

Kitchenware And Kitchen Appliances
Kitchen Appliances And Pots And Pans
Glassware

Household And Cleaning Items
Vintage and Other Toys

Office Supplies

Vintage items

Sets of Plastic Shelving

Assorted Glassware And Kitchenware
wall Art

Christmas Decorations

Auto Related Items

Tools



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

Title

Power Tools And More

Redwood Fence Posts

Outdoor Equipment

Sun Stream way 7 Speed Bike

Firewood Ring

Outdoor Items

Tools

Pressure Pot and Sprayers

Tools and Painting Supplies

Assorted Saw Blades And Finishing Nails
Assorted Screws, Nails, Files And More
Vintage Lamps

Porter-Cable Belt Sander

Assorted Clamps

Hoses, Cutter And More

Porter-Cable Router, Sander and Bosch Sander
RV Cover And Levelers

Assorted Household Items

Milwaukee Super Sawzall

Door Hardware and More

Disston Wood Turning Chisels And More
Hand Saws

Assorted Tools

Wood Tool Chests/Stools With Assorted Tools
Senco Coil Nailer

Vintage Bell And More

Stools And Chairs

Various Tools, Case and More

Staplers And Nail Driving Tools

Various Nails, Screws and More
Camping, Outdoors and Sports Equipment
Outdoor Items And Equipment

Ladders

Grills

Power Tools

Power Tools

Power Tools

Power Tools

Lamps

Kero-Sun Radiant Heater And Random Tools
Weed Trimmers

Various Wall Mounting Supplies

Nails, Screws And More
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Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
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Title

Hand Tooals, Drill Bits, Wrenches And More
Cedar Lane Chest

Porter Cable Sanders

Rockwell And Porter Cable Saws
Porter Cable Belt Sander

Porter Cable Port-A-Plane

Grabber DeckMaster Fastening System
Screws, Nails And More

Headboard and Footboard

Mirror Black With Gold Trim.

Dresser

Night Table

Auto Tools

Saw Tables

Metal Locker

Router Table Stands

Wood Parallel Clamps

Assorted Outdoor Hand Tools

Vintage Chest / Bench

Delta SawBuck Frame & Trim Saw
Bar Clamps And More

Cross Tees And Wood

Cement Mixer Unit

Rolling Scaffolding Items And More
Clamps

Door Frames

Hospital Bed

Corian Sink

Table Stand And Levels

Plush Rocker Chair and Ottoman
Lounge Chairs

Luggage and Folding Chair

Books, Kitchenware, Glasses and More
Sheet Metal Brake

Shelving Unit

Delta Rockwell Jointer

Work Table Top

Hardware And Tools

Duct and Sheet Metal Items

Wooden Peg Board With Doors and Hooks
DeltaMilwalkee Wood Lathe
Assorted GM Car Parts And Wooden Storage
Misc Saw Blades With Box
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Lot Title

0154 Laly Column Pieces
0155 CasablancaBrass and Wood Fan

0156 1989 International Trailer VIN
1ZFCF1624K B0O00531

0157 2000 Chevrolet S10 Pickup VIN
1GCCS1956Y 8216962

0158 Hobie Cat Catamaran With Trailer
0159 Old Coins

0160 Signed Painting

0161 Jewelry And More

Itemsare asis, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

